
I.D.:	52522767

Diverse	piese	pentru	AJFP	Brasov

Data
publicarii

11.12.20 Coduri	CPV 30237000-9

Pretul
estimativ:

6.660,61	RON	-	6.660,61	RON 	 	

Descriere: Diverse	piese	pentru	AJFP	Brasov:	-	Patchcablu	duplex,	LC/LC,	50/125µm	OM3	1m	-	6	buc;	-
Patchcablu	Cat.6	neecranat	RJ45	gri	1m	–	6	buc;	-	Splicebox,	12	fibre,LC,50/125µm	OM3,
culisant,19",1UV	,	ECO	–	1	buc;	-	Patchcablu	duplex,	LC/SC,	50/125µm	OM2	1m	–	4	buc;	-
MicroOptics	SFP,	1.25Gb/s,	LC,	MM	-	16	buc;	-	FO	MM	OM3	8	fibre	LC/LC	50	ml
(incl.montaj+sudura)


